
Eisenbahn-

Romantik

Erstsendedatum:

22.11.2019

Programm:

SWR/SR FS
Anlage Musik

Laufende

Nr
Musiktitel

TimeCode

In

TimeCode

Out
Komponist Interpret Musikverlag

001 Saint Pancras Station 
00:00:15

00:01:58

00:01:18

00:02:33
CASADESUS GRECO

CASADESUS 

GRECO

FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR / 

YUZU PRODUCTIONS

002 Sleepy Afternoon
00:02:41

00:07:38

00:03:42

00:08:35
KOLOSOV SERGEY

KOLOSOV 

SERGEY
BIBLIOTHEQUE MUSIC LTD

003 Once Upon a time

00:03:44

00:04:16

00:06:40

00:04:02

00:05:08

00:07:22

BRADFORD CARMEN 

MARY

BRADFORD 

CARMEN MARY
BIBLIOTHEQUE MUSIC LTD

004 Loss of a child 00:05:16 00:06:14 CASADESUS GRECO
CASADESUS 

GRECO
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR 

005 Cathedral of the industrial age
00:08:53

00:28:26

00:09:37

00:29:42
CASADESUS GRECO

CASADESUS 

GRECO

FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR / 

YUZU PRODUCTIONS

006 Distant horizons 00:09:52 00:11:12 AUFORT CYRILLE
AUFORT 

CYRILLE
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR

007 Moonstruck 00:11:15 00:12:25 CASADESUS GRECO
CASADESUS 

GRECO
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR 

008 Funerailles Royales 00:13:01 00:14:04 CASADESUS GRECO
CASADESUS 

GRECO
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR 

009 The first Beer 00:14:26 00:15:51 CASADESUS GRECO
CASADESUS 

GRECO
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR 

010 Political Engagement 00:15:59 00:16:49 CASADESUS GRECO
CASADESUS 

GRECO
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR 

011 The To do List

00:16:52

00:17:32

00:18:40

00:17:30

00:18:35

00:19:07

VEGA JULIEN VEGA JULIEN FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR 

012 Kid's Party

00:19:20

00:20:32

00:21:22

00:22:24

00:20:00

00:21:15

00:22:18

00:22:55

DIRAT JEREMY DIRAT JEREMY FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR

013 Buttons and Bows
00:23:04

00:23:53

00:23:35

00:24:26
THIRY BAPTISTE THIRY BAPTISTE FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR

014 The Witches' Ball 00:24:52 00:25:28 CAISSY ERIC CAISSY ERIC FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR

015 The south Seas 00:25:03 00:28:19 CASADESUS GRECO
CASADESUS 

GRECO
FREDERIC LEIBOVITZ EDITEUR
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